Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
PS518006EN   page 1
October 20, 2020 4:43 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Interchangeable, wide selection of beam patterns that meets any accent lighting application.
•	 Sleek cylindrical design
•	 Low-Glare chip-on-board optics

•	 Consult website for details.
eaton.com/lighting/legal
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: L815SML05FL930MB
Track Size Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
Track Size Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L=Halo Power Trac
L2G=Global TEK/HTEK (1)
LJ=Juno Track (2)
LL=Lightolier (3)
M=Monopoint
815SML 05=500
10=1000
18=1800
NS=8 deg*
SP=15 deg
NF=25 deg
FL=45 deg
WW=Wall Wash
927=2700K / 90 CRI
930=3000K / 90 CRI
935=3500K / 90 CRI
940=4000K / 90 CRI
MB=Black
P=White
SL=Silver
Blank=120V
277=277V (4)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Global® is a registered trademark
of Nordic Aluminum.
(2) Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit
track contact. Juno® is a registered
trademark of Juno® Lighting.
(3) Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single
circuit and 2 circuit track contact.
Lightolier® is a registered trademark
of Philips Lighting.
*Not available with 1800
lumen output
(4) 277V is only available for
Global HTEK track
Accessories
Accessories
Media Holder
LM11520MB=Small Media Holder, Black
LM11520P=Small Media Holder, White
LM11520SL=Small Media Holder, Silver
815MA115SML=Small Media Adapter
(includes white and black)
LS115SMLMB=Small snoot, Black
LS115SMLP=Small snoot, White
LS115SMLSL=Small snoot, Silver
LB115SMLMB=Small Bezel Accessory, Black
LB115SMLP=Small Bezel Accessory, White
LB115SMLSL=Small Bezel Accessory, Silver
Optics
815SMLFLOPK=Small Flood Optic Accessory
815SMLNFOPK=Small Narrow Flood Optic Accessory
815SMLNSOPK=Small Narrow Spot Optic Accessory
815SMLSPOPK=Small Spot Optic Accessory
Wall Wash Optic (includes optic and wall wash bezel)
815SMLWWOPKMB=Small Wall Wash Optic Accessory, Black
815SMLWWOPKP=Small Wall Wash Optic Accessory, White
815SMLWWOPKSL=Small Wall Wash Optic Accessory, Silver
Notes Notes Notes
Icon Key:    ∆ Configurable Product
L815 Stasis Small
PS518006EN   page 4
October 20, 2020 4:43 PM